\I

HOT

7~
' (

Ristretto 19
Espresso 19
Double Espresso 25
Americano 25
Macchiato 25
Cappuccino 30
Café Latte 30
Café Mocha 30
Hot Chocolate 30
Selection of Teas 25

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green Tea | Peppermint
Jasmine | Chamomile

H20

Acqua Panna 0.5 | San Pellegrino 0.5l 27
Acqua Panna 0.75I | San Pellegrino 0.75I 33
Local Water 0.51 | 0.75I 10/15
REFRESHING Selection of Fresh Juices 25

Orange | Green Apple | Carrot | Pineapple
Watermelon | Lemon-mint | Mango

SOFT DRINKS 19
Pepsi | Pepsi Light | 7 Up | 7 Up Light | Mirinda

Ginger Ale | Soda Water | Tonic Water

Red Bull 115 Cal 29

FRAPPE 35
Mango | Coffee | Strawberry

BALANCED 35
Green Harmony (Avocado Melon, Kiwi, Green Apple Juice, Honey)

Sahia (Dates Celery, Green Apple Juice, Honey)

Get Red (Banana Strawberry, Pineapple Juice)

DETOX 35
Beet It Up Beetroot (Carrot, Celery, Lemon, Ginger, Apple)

Let's Go Green (Cucumber, Celery, Spinach, Mint, Pineapple, Lemon)

So Fresh So Clean (Watermelon, Strawberries, Cucumber, Mint Leaves)

Mellow Yellow (Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Orange)

SMOOTHIES 40
Blissfully Blue

Raspberry Love

Green Machine

Acia Kick

VEGAN 40
Vegan Sun Butter
Banana & Vegan Sun Butter

FRAPPES 40
Chai Vanilla Mix
Matcha & Vanilla Mix

TAKE AWAY: Bring your own mug of coffee or lunch tiffin box for take away and enjoy 20% off.

Please scan the QR
codes to follow us

on our social media
pages

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge




WHITE
Vina Palomeras Blanco, Rioja Vega, Spain
Pinot Grigio Gabbiano, Italy

RED
Vina Palomeras Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain
Argento Malbec, Bodega, Argentina

ROSE
Sunset Rose, Ksara, Lebanon

BUBBLY

Prosecco, Jelo, Italy

BEER

Corona
Heineken
London Pride
Amestel Light
Strongbow

STRONG
Ketel One

Absolut

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray No.10

Bacardi Superior

Jose Cuervo Silver/Gold
Jack Daniels

Johnny Walker Black Label
Hennessy VSOP

SWEET
Martini Rosso

Campari
Amaretto
Baileys
Jagermeister

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Baileys Latte Espresso | Milk | Chocolate shavings

Mexican Kahlua | Americano | Vanilla Ice Cream | Cinnamon | Cherry
Calypso Tia Maria | Americano | Cream

Corretto Sambuca | Espresso

Carajillo Galliano | Espresso

French Triple Sec | Kahlua | Americano | Cream

Riidesheimer Grand MarnierAmericano | Vanilla | Cream

| Chocolate shavings

Please scan the QR
codes to follow us

on our social media
pages

Glass Bottle

45
60

45
45

70

80

Shot
50

50
45
50
45
45
50
65
55

Shot
40

40
40
45
45

200
240

200
200

300

Bottle

40
40
60
40
40

Bottle
900

900
900
1000
500
900
1100
1400
1210

65
60
60
60
60
60
60

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge




