

HOT Ristretto Espresso Double Espresso Americano Macchiato Cappuccino Café Latte Café Mocha Hot Chocolate Selection of Teas English Breakfast   Earl Grey   Green Tea   Peppermint Jasmine   Chamomile	19 19 25 25 25 30 30 30 30 25
H20 Acqua Panna 0.5l   San Pellegrino 0.5l Acqua Panna 0.75l   San Pellegrino 0.75l Local Water 0.5l   0.75l	27 33 10/15
REFRESHING Selection of Fresh Juices Orange   Green Apple   Carrot   Pineapple Watermelon   Lemon-mint   Mango	25
SOFT DRINKS  Pepsi   Pepsi Light   7 Up   7 Up Light   Mirinda  Ginger Ale   Soda Water   Tonic Water	19
Red Bull 115 Cal	29
FRAPPE Mango   Coffee   Strawberry	35
BALANCED Green Harmony (Avocado Melon, Kiwi, Green Apple Juice, Honey) Sahia (Dates Celery, Green Apple Juice, Honey) Get Red (Banana Strawberry, Pineapple Juice)	35
<b>DETOX</b> Beet It Up Beetroot (Carrot, Celery, Lemon, Ginger, Apple) Let's Go Green (Cucumber, Celery, Spinach, Mint, Pineapple, Lemon) So Fresh So Clean (Watermelon, Strawberries, Cucumber, Mint Leaves) Mellow Yellow (Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Orange)	35
SMOOTHIES Blissfully Blue Raspberry Love Green Machine Acia Kick	40
<b>VEGAN</b> Vegan Sun Butter Banana & Vegan Sun Butter	40
FRAPPES Chai Vanilla Mix Matcha & Vanilla Mix	40

TAKE AWAY: Bring your own mug of coffee or lunch tiffin box for take away and enjoy 20% off.







<b>WHITE</b> Vina Palomeras Blanco, Rioja Vega, Spain		Glass 45	Bottle 200
Pinot Grigio Gabbiano, Italy		60	240
RED			
Vina Palomeras Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain		45	200
Argento Malbec, Bodega, Argentina		45	200
ROSE Sunset Rose, Ksara, Lebanon		70	300
Sanset Rose, Rourd, Lebanon		70	300
BUBBLY			
Prosecco, Jeio, Italy		80	325
DEED			Bottle
BEER			Боше
Corona			40
Heineken London Pride			40 60
Amstel Light			40
Strongbow			40
STRONG		Shot	Bottle
Ketel One		50	900
Absolut			
Bombay Sapphire		50	900
Tanqueray No.10		45 50	900 1000
Bacardi Superior		45	900
Jose Cuervo Silver/Gold Jack Daniels		45	900
Johnny Walker Black Label		50	1100
Hennessy VSOP		65	1400
j		55	1210
SWEET		Shot	
Martini Rosso		40	
Campari		40	
Amaretto		40	
Baileys		45	
Jägermeister		45	
LIQUEUR COFFEE			
Baileys Latte Espresso   Milk   Chocolate shavings			65
Mexican Kahlua   Americano   Vanilla Ice Cream   Cinnamon	Cherry		60
Calypso Tia Maria   Americano   Cream	, ,		60
Corretto Sambuca   Espresso			60
Carajillo Galliano   Espresso			60
French Triple Sec   Kahlua   Americano   Cream Rüdesheimer Grand MarnierAmericano   Vanilla   Cream			60 60
Chocolate shavings			00



